Enhancing Patient Care
PROMO EXPIRESQ3
2026 PROMO SEP 30, 2026
ORDERS@PENGUINHEALTHGROUP.COM905-901-1579
LUNA WHITENING
TAKE HOME KIT
SCICAN

REORDER CODE
PH-CHE-PCSOS-8
REORDER CODE
PH00003
REORDER CODE
BLUE WHITE
PH00011
REORDER CODE
PH00010
REORDER CODE
HBWTP-1000
REORDER CODE
ZEN-2384
REORDER CODE
BLUE TIP
ZENCB100
REORDER CODE
100-5212
REORDER CODE
orders@penguinhealthgroup.com www.penguinhealth.co905-901-1579 A PROUD CANADIAN
COMPANY
PENGUIN DAILY DISPOSABLES 18
NON WOVEN SPONGE -
GAUZE - 2X2
COTTON TIPPED APPLICATORS
BOX OF 1000
1-1/4" | REORDER | 100-5500 | $64.95
3-1/2" X 4-3/8" | REORDER | 100-12300 | $94.99
 5" X 5" - MEDIUM BLUE | REORDER | 4DM-800520
25G GAUGE RED 1-1/4" SHORT | REORDER | PH01820
25G GAUGE RED  LONG | REORDER | PH01818
27G GAUGE YELLOW 1-1/4" - SHORT | REORDER | MDT8881401064
 27G GAUGE YELLOW LONG - SHORT | REORDER | PH-Z8881401056
 30G GAUGE BLUE SHORT | REORDER | PH-Z8881401072
 5" X 5" - HEAVY BLUE | REORDER | 4DM-300520
 6" X 6" - MEDIUM BLUE | REORDER | 4DM-800615
 6" X 6" - HEAVY BLUE | REORDER | 4DM-300615
2-3/4" X 3-5/8" | REORDER | 100-12200 | $94.99
2-1/8" - 5501 | REORDER |100-5501 | $64.95
1-7/8" | REORDER | 100-5503| $64.95
3-3/4" | REORDER | 100-5505 | $64.95